Race Date
October 09, 2023

2023 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - Clark
Team Score (places): 42

9176
9171
9160
9162
6068
9180
9161

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Aubrey Neal

Roxanne Martinez
Makenna Fazio
Emma Friesema

Kate Smith

Kaylie Schaffenberger
Sara Filippo

Team - Wilbur Wright
Team Score (places): 55

9487
9485
9490
9468
9492
9495
9466

No o~ wDN PR

Lekha Patel

Marianna (Mary) Nyhan
Sophia Puliaeva
Aubrey Earnshaw
Emily Ramirez

Riley Sechowski

Emi Buschmann

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 73

9308
9312
9289
9310
9282
9290
9311

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Kayla Pepelea
Kenzie Stephens
Aalycia Figueroa
Amelia Sines

Iva Andric

Olivia Finch
Emily Smith

Team - Hanover
Team Score (places): 81

9260
9264
9265
9261
9259
9262
9263

~No ok wWDN R

ABBY CAMPBELL
SAM KAWA
MADISON MCNINCH
ARABELLA CIPRA
ALLIE BUUS

AVA DUFFY

PAIGE FAJMAN

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:14.14
0:14.14
0:17.36
0:30.34
0:33.14
1:13.64

0:00.00
0:00.05
0:04.46
0:26.11
0:50.54
0:55.04
1:45.58

0:00.00
0:39.91
0:53.74
0:54.72
1:00.18
1:19.86
1:21.47

0:00.00
0:40.05
1:14.29
1:20.22
1:25.79
2:05.04

Girls
Girl's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:01.49
3 3 11:46.29 11:46.29
8 11 12:00.43 23:46.72
9 20 12:00.43 35:47.15
10 30 12:03.65  47:50.80
8 12 42 12:16.63 1:00:07.43
(16) (58) 12:19.43 1:12:26.86
(28) (86) 12:59.93 1:25:26.79
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:09.37
5 5 11:53.14 11:53.14
6 11 11:53.19 23:46.33
7 18 11:57.60 35:43.93
15 33 12:19.25  48:03.18
22 55 12:43.68 1:00:46.86
(24) (79) 12:48.18 1:13:35.04
(36) (115) 13:38.72 1:27:13.76
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:20.65
2 2 11:38.94 11:38.94
14 16 12:18.85 23:57.79
18 34 12:32.68 36:30.47
19 53 12:33.66  49:04.13
20 73 12:39.12 1:01:43.25
(27) (100) 12:58.80 1:14:42.05
(29) (129) 13:00.41 1:27:42.46
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:22.46
1 1 11:26.39 11:26.39
11 12 12:06.44 23:32.83
21 33 12:40.68 36:13.51
23 56 12:46.61 49:00.12
25 81 12:52.18 1:01:52.30
(32) (113) 13:31.43 1:15:23.73
(45) (158) 14:56.54 1:30:20.27

3:30.15

10/09/2023 05:38:43



Race Date
October 09, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Kahler

2023 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team Score (places): 119

9349
9353
9375
9366
9367
9359

O Ul WN PR

Anna Domingo
Sofia Geller
Adrianna Stella
Caleigh Niven
Allyah Pagell
Megan Marcisz

Team - Grimmer
Team Score (places): 161

9207
9204
9218
9213
9214
9223
9208

~No ok wWDN PR

Isabella Calabrese
Preslee Aguon
Hayley Paterimos
Gabriela Jimenez
Samantha Kostecki
Corinne Taber

Nataliyah Cazares-mainard

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 185

9418
9426
9421
9430
9428
9422
9433

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Kylie Antcliff

Halle Narantic
Madison Brown
Lorelai Rastovski
Lilly Oman
Mackenzi Chesner
Chloe White

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:28.10
1:05.35
1:43.94
1:52.06
2:00.37

0:00.00
1:09.27
1:14.98
1:36.45
2:13.97
3:26.25
3:58.73

0:00.00
0:32.46
0:48.25
0:54.75
0:57.43
1:25.99

Girls
Girl's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:54.22
4 4 11:52.33 11:52.33
17 21 12:20.43  24:12.76
26 47 12:57.68  37:10.44
35 82 13:36.27 50:46.71
37 119 13:44.39 1:04:31.10
(39) (158) 13:52.70 1:18:23.80
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:32.58
13 13 12:17.65 12:17.65
31 44 13:26.92 25:44.57
33 77 13:32.63  39:17.20
40 117 13:54.10  53:11.30
44 161 14:31.62 1:07:42.92
(47) (208) 15:43.90 1:23:26.82
(48) (256) 16:16.38 1:39:43.20
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:41.75
30 30 13:03.17 13:03.17
34 64 13:35.63  26:38.80
38 102 13:51.42  40:30.22
41 143 13:57.92 54:28.14
42 185 14:00.60 1:08:28.74
(43) (228) 14:29.16 1:22:57.90
(46) (274) 15:30.58 1:38:28.48

2:27.41

10/09/2023 05:38:43



